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LEGENDE

Abbruch

Neu Clubhaus

Grundwasserschutzzonenrand

Uferschutzzonen | Wasserlauf

28.11.2023 | Massstab 1:1000 | DIN A4

Baslerstrasse 10, 4600 Olten | +41 62 390 10 00 | info@rba-architekten.ch

1006012

1007159

Gheidgraben

Gheid

6050

90307

90
32

1

6051

90187

90334

113

111

S1

S2

S3

7m5m

Sportstrasse

Spielfeld

18.27 x 36.57m

Fläche

ca. 680 m2

3483

(5013)

Sp
ie

lp
la

tz
 n

eu

Parkplätze
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Tennisanlage Gheid

Ballfang Maschendraht, H: 4m

Flutlichtanlage, H: 11m
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